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ATTENDEE LIST 
GFO-23-402 

Geothermal Grant and Loan Program Solicitation 
Pre-Application Workshop  

March 8, 2024 

Topic: GFO-23-402 Pre-Application Workshop held in Imperial County. 

CEC Staff in Attendance 

Count Name Email 

1 Aloke Gupta aloke.gupta@energy.ca.gov 

2 Armand Angulo armand.angulo@energy.ca.gov 

3 Elizabeth Giorgi elizabeth.giorgi@energy.ca.gov 

4 Erica Loza erica.loza@energy.ca.gov 

5 James Qaqundah james.qaqundah@energy.ca.gov 

6 Jordan Grimm jordangrimm@energy.ca.gov 

7 Kevin Williams kevin.williams@energy.ca.gov 

8 Kris Peters kris.peters@energy.ca.gov 

9 Commissioner Noemi Gallardo noemi.gallardo@energy.ca.gov 

10 Sierra Graves sierra.graves@energy.ca.gov 

11 Silvia Palma-Rojas silvia.palma-rojas@energy.ca.gov 

12 William (Will) Toaspern william.toaspern@energy.ca.gov 

 

Attendee Details 

Count Name  Email Organization or Affiliation 

1 
Araceli Saucedo asauscedo@sdsu.edu  

San Diego State 
University 

2 Azita Yazdani ayazdani@exergycorp.com Exergy Systems 

3 Bari Bean baribean@co.imperial.ca.us Imperial County 

4 Fernando L. 
Williams fwilliams@cityofimperial.org  

City of Imperial 

5 Lorna Avila lorna@ccvhealth.org Comite Civico 

6 Miguel Figueroa miguelfigueroa@co.imperial.ca.us Imperial County 
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